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Wednesday Night Competitions - Vermont South Mixed League - Wednesday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Wed 18 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Wed 18 Sep 2024

Page 1 of 24

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Kicks & Giggles

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Mixed Kebabs

Puzzles 3.0

Anything Goes

Chakra Champs

ABCDE F.C.

Ballsamic

Away

Terrible Talbetts
Bots FC

Shiraz United
Goal Diggers
U16 Superstars!
Etihad

Inferno

CanDunk F.C.

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 2 - Week starting Wed 25 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Wed 25 Sep 2024

Page 2 of 24

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Goal Diggers
Inferno

Shiraz United
Etihad

U16 Superstars!
Bots FC
CanDunk F.C.

Terrible Talbetts

Away

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Mixed Kebabs
Ballsamic
Puzzles 3.0
Chakra Champs
Kicks & Giggles
Anything Goes

ABCDE F.C.

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 3 - Week starting Wed 02 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 02 Oct 2024 6:40PM COURT 2 Mixed Kebabs Terrible Talbetts
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Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

Wed 02 Oct 2024

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

COURT 4
COURT 2
COURT 4
COURT 2
COURT 4
COURT 2

COURT 2

Round 4 - Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day

Wed 09 Oct 2024
Wed 09 Oct 2024
Wed 09 Oct 2024
Wed 09 Oct 2024
Wed 09 Oct 2024
Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024

Page 4 of 24

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

Court

COURT 2
COURT 4
COURT 2
COURT 4
COURT 2
COURT 4

COURT 2

Kicks & Giggles

Anything Goes

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Ballsamic

Puzzles 3.0

CanDunk F.C.

ABCDE F.C.

Home
Ballsamic
Terrible Talbetts
Chakra Champs
Etihad

Inferno

Shiraz United

Goal Diggers

Goal Diggers
Shiraz United
Etihad

Inferno

Chakra Champs
U16 Superstars!

Bots FC

Away

Mixed Kebabs

Bots FC

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Kicks & Giggles

Anything Goes

CanDunk F.C.

ABCDE F.C.

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Wed 09 Oct 2024 9:20PM COURT 2 U16 Superstars! Puzzles 3.0

Round 5 - Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 16 Oct 2024 6:40PM COURT 2 ABCDE F.C. Etihad
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Wed 16 Oct 2024 7:00PM COURT 4
Wed 16 Oct 2024 7:20PM COURT 2
Wed 16 Oct 2024 7:40PM COURT 4
Wed 16 Oct 2024 8:00PM COURT 2
Wed 16 Oct 2024 8:20PM COURT 4
Wed 16 Oct 2024 8:40PM COURT 2
Wed 16 Oct 2024 9:20PM COURT 2

Round 6 - Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court

Wed 23 Oct 2024 6:40PM COURT 2
Wed 23 Oct 2024 7:00PM COURT 4
Wed 23 Oct 2024 7:20PM COURT 2
Wed 23 Oct 2024 7:40PM COURT 4
Wed 23 Oct 2024 8:00PM COURT 2
Wed 23 Oct 2024 8:20PM COURT 4
Wed 23 Oct 2024 8:40PM COURT 2
Wed 23 Oct 2024 9:20PM COURT 2
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Shiraz United
CanDunk F.C.
Kicks & Giggles

Anything Goes

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Ballsamic

Mixed Kebabs

Home

Etihad

Inferno

Puzzles 3.0
U16 Superstars!
Chakra Champs
Bots FC
Terrible Talbetts

Goal Diggers

U16 Superstars!
Inferno

Chakra Champs
Terrible Talbetts
Puzzles 3.0
Bots FC

Goal Diggers

Away
Mixed Kebabs
Shiraz United

Kicks & Giggles

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

ABCDE F.C.
Anything Goes
CanDunk F.C.

Ballsamic

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 7 - Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court

Wed 30 Oct 2024 6:40PM COURT 2
Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:00PM COURT 4
Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:20PM COURT 2
Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:40PM COURT 4
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Home

Kicks & Giggles
Mixed Kebabs
Shiraz United

ABCDE F.C.

Away

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Chakra Champs

Terrible Talbetts

Puzzles 3.0

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Wed 30 Oct 2024

Round 8 - Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wed 06 Nov 2024

Wed 06 Nov 2024
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8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

CanDunk F.C.
Inferno
Anything Goes

Ballsamic

Home

Terrible Talbetts
U16 Superstars!
Puzzles 3.0

Bots FC

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Goal Diggers
Chakra Champs

Etihad

Bots FC

U16 Superstars!

Goal Diggers

Etihad

Away

Inferno

Kicks & Giggles
Mixed Kebabs
Shiraz United
ABCDE F.C.
CanDunk F.C.
Ballsamic

Anything Goes

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 9 - Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 13 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 2 Mixed Kebabs Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:00PM COURT 4 Terrible Talbetts U16 Superstars!

Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 2 Inferno Chakra Champs

Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:40PM COURT 4 Ballsamic Puzzles 3.0

Wed 13 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 2 Shiraz United Goal Diggers
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Wed 13 Nov 2024 8:20PM COURT 4 ABCDE F.C.
Wed 13 Nov 2024 8:40PM COURT 2 Anything Goes
Wed 13 Nov 2024 9:20PM COURT 2 TBD

Round 10 - Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court Home

Wed 20 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 2 Etihad

Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:00PM COURT 4 Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 2 Kicks & Giggles

Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:40PM COURT 4 Puzzles 3.0

Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 2 U16 Superstars!

Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:20PM COURT 4 Shiraz United

Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:40PM COURT 2 Goal Diggers

Wed 20 Nov 2024 9:20PM COURT 2 Chakra Champs
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Kicks & Giggles
CanDunk F.C.

TBD

Away

Bots FC
Ballsamic
Mixed Kebabs
Anything Goes
ABCDE F.C.
Terrible Talbetts
Inferno

CanDunk F.C.

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 11 - Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 27 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 2 CanDunk F.C. Puzzles 3.0

Wed 27 Nov 2024 7:00PM COURT 4 Anything Goes Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Wed 27 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 2 Terrible Talbetts Goal Diggers

Wed 27 Nov 2024 7:40PM COURT 4 Ballsamic Kicks & Giggles

Wed 27 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 2 Inferno Etihad

Wed 27 Nov 2024 8:20PM COURT 4 Mixed Kebabs ABCDE F.C.

Wed 27 Nov 2024 8:40PM COURT 2 Shiraz United Chakra Champs
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Wed 27 Nov 2024 9:20PM COURT 2 Bots FC U16 Superstars!
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Round 12 - Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Page 14 of 24

Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Chakra Champs

ABCDE F.C.

Etihad

Kicks & Giggles

Goal Diggers

U16 Superstars!

Puzzles 3.0

Away

CanDunk F.C.
Inferno
Ballsamic
Terrible Talbetts
Anything Goes
Bots FC

Mixed Kebabs

Shiraz United

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 13 - Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024
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Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Terrible Talbetts
CanDunk F.C.
Bots FC
Anything Goes
Goal Diggers
Ballsamic
Inferno

Shiraz United

Away

Chakra Champs
Kicks & Giggles
Etihad

ABCDE F.C.
U16 Superstars!
Mixed Kebabs

Puzzles 3.0

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30
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Round 14 - Week starting Wed 18 Dec 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024

Wed 18 Dec 2024
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Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Mixed Kebabs
Puzzles 3.0
U16 Superstars!
Chakra Champs
ABCDE F.C.
Etihad

Kicks & Giggles

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Away

Anything Goes
Terrible Talbetts
Ballsamic

Bots FC
CanDunk F.C.
Goal Diggers
Shiraz United

Inferno

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 15 - Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025

Wed 15 Jan 2025
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Time

6:40PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

Court

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Home

Etihad

Shiraz United
Goal Diggers
CanDunk F.C.
Bots FC
Anything Goes
Terrible Talbetts

Inferno

Away

U16 Superstars!

ABCDE F.C.

Chakra Champs

Mixed Kebabs

Puzzles 3.0

Ballsamic

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Kicks & Giggles

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 16 - Week starting Wed 22 Jan 2025
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Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 22 Jan 2025 6:40PM COURT 2 Ballsamic CanDunk F.C.
Wed 22 Jan 2025 7:00PM COURT 4 Heung-Min Sons & Daughters Bots FC

Wed 22 Jan 2025 7:20PM COURT 2 Anything Goes U16 Superstars!
Wed 22 Jan 2025 7:40PM COURT 4 Puzzles 3.0 Goal Diggers
Wed 22 Jan 2025 8:00PM COURT 2 Mixed Kebabs Shiraz United
Wed 22 Jan 2025 8:20PM COURT 4 Chakra Champs Etihad

Wed 22 Jan 2025 8:40PM COURT 2 ABCDE F.C. Inferno

Wed 22 Jan 2025 9:20PM COURT 2 Kicks & Giggles Terrible Talbetts

Round 17 - Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South
Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 29 Jan 2025 6:40PM COURT 2 Goal Diggers Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Page 20 of 24 Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025

Wed 29 Jan 2025
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7:00PM

7:20PM

7:40PM

8:00PM

8:20PM

8:40PM

9:20PM

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Inferno

Etihad

Shiraz United
U16 Superstars!
CanDunk F.C.
Bots FC

Terrible Talbetts

Mixed Kebabs
Puzzles 3.0
Ballsamic
Chakra Champs
Anything Goes
Kicks & Giggles

ABCDE F.C.

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Round 18 - Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South
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Day Time Court Home

Wed 05 Feb 2025 6:40PM COURT 2 Mixed Kebabs

Wed 05 Feb 2025 7:00PM COURT 4 Kicks & Giggles

Wed 05 Feb 2025 7:20PM COURT 2 Anything Goes

Wed 05 Feb 2025 7:40PM COURT 4 Heung-Min Sons & Daughters
Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:00PM COURT 2 Ballsamic

Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:20PM COURT 4 Puzzles 3.0

Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:40PM COURT 2 CanDunk F.C.

Wed 05 Feb 2025 9:20PM COURT 2 ABCDE F.C.

Round 19 - Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025

Sportlink - Vermont South

Day Time Court Home

Wed 12 Feb 2025 6:40PM COURT 2 Bots FC

Wed 12 Feb 2025 7:00PM COURT 4 Terrible Talbetts
Wed 12 Feb 2025 7:20PM COURT 2 Chakra Champs
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Away

Terrible Talbetts
Goal Diggers
Shiraz United
Etihad

Inferno

Chakra Champs
U16 Superstars!

Bots FC

Away
Mixed Kebabs

Ballsamic

Heung-Min Sons & Daughters

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30



Wed 12 Feb 2025

Wed 12 Feb 2025

Wed 12 Feb 2025

Wed 12 Feb 2025

Wed 12 Feb 2025
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7:40PM
8:00PM
8:20PM
8:40PM

9:20PM

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 4

COURT 2

COURT 2

Inferno
Etihad
Shiraz United
Goal Diggers

U16 Superstars!

Anything Goes
Kicks & Giggles
CanDunk F.C.
ABCDE F.C.

Puzzles 3.0

Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 02:34:30
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